
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL MONDAY - BANGIN' BALLZ FALL 2024

(33493)

Next Shoot Date: 12/23/2024
Session Team Totals Through 12/16/2024

Generated: 12/18/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

319860 8 SHEPHERDS FLOCK 50 25 1 4 12/16/2024

319856 8 CHALK IS CHEAP 45 30 4 1 12/16/2024

319859 8 CHOW CHOW TIME 38 37 4 1 12/16/2024

319855 8 BAD COMPANY 38 37 1 4 12/16/2024

319857 8 LAZER FORCUS 32 43 4 1 12/16/2024

319858 8 MAGIC Q'S 22 53 1 4 12/16/2024

Team Name: 8 SHEPHERDS FLOCK Team ID: 319860
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

190965 7 JERRY ENOS 44 17 6 5 11 05/11/2025

297227 4 ROSS OLFANO 39 22 12 2 14 04/13/2025

224101 5 LLOYD GAGNON 38 25 6 6 12 04/12/2025

321078 4 TOMMY HILBERN 32 15 10 2 12 09/05/2025

210763 5 ZEKE DE ROSE 30 16 7 1 8 12/02/2025

227807 5 JOHN STANELLE 28 25 4 6 10 12/02/2025

292366 6 VICTOR MARTINEZ 15 12 3 2 5 10/22/2024

309866 3 ERINA (PANDA) NGUYEN 5 3 2 1 3 10/20/2026

Team Name: 8 CHALK IS CHEAP Team ID: 319856
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

312636 7 JOSH KONDO 50 6 9 2 11 12/19/2024

301676 6 SID ROBERTS 46 27 10 3 13 12/11/2024

203166 5 ERIC NGUYEN 38 23 8 4 12 10/02/2025

201486 5 ALEX BAEZ 25 11 6 1 7 04/26/2025

325345 5 ERIK NOMBERG 22 18 4 3 7 04/28/2025

313445 5 ERIC TIETZ 19 21 2 5 7 06/12/2025

243164 2 NONIE PERLAS 13 45 4 10 14 08/08/2025

326698 4 RENE ROMAN 9 10 2 2 4 06/23/2025

Tie Breaker - Match-ups (W/L)

(2/1)

(1/2)



Team Name: 8 CHOW CHOW TIME Team ID: 319859
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

325144 5 MANUEL (MANNY)
HERNANDEZ

47 31 11 4 15 04/20/2025

327678 5 ROBERT HARBISON 27 30 6 6 12 08/20/2025

236494 5 JULIAN JOHNSON 22 19 3 4 7 07/20/2025

248982 3 RAY MILLS 19 25 6 5 11 01/29/2025

328043 3 DENNIS LEGGITT 17 23 5 5 10 08/30/2025

326896 4 FOX HAROLD 13 20 2 5 7 07/06/2025

315666 3 PAUL GAUDET 11 16 4 4 8 10/12/2024

304157 3 VERONICA SIMS 3 16 1 4 5 05/24/2025

Team Name: 8 BAD COMPANY Team ID: 319855
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303995 5 ROB FAZENDIN 45 34 8 6 14 03/31/2025

276852 5 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 44 27 9 4 13 04/14/2025

324585 5 KENNY VERNON 36 24 7 6 13 02/25/2025

208352 6 BILL KURR 34 21 6 4 10 11/30/2025

303820 5 RONALD PNIEWSKI 32 36 6 8 14 04/20/2025

296962 4 JOE PASTORINO 7 10 1 3 4 04/04/2025

320672 3 SANDY PRICE-WEST 4 8 1 2 3 08/22/2024

326364 4 ED ELIAS 0 0 0 0 0 06/07/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 0 4 4

Team Name: 8 LAZER FORCUS Team ID: 319857
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

225194 5 TROY JONES 27 36 5 7 12 09/04/2025

301700 5 MARK FLINN 25 28 5 7 12 12/12/2024

291134 4 DJEFF HOULE 23 33 5 7 12 07/20/2025

233523 4 RICK FLEITMAN 20 25 5 5 10 12/11/2024

232569 4 BRAD FRIEDMAN 16 24 5 7 12 01/03/2025

276872 4 GREG DAVIS 16 34 3 7 10 06/24/2025

276792 3 CARL HEBERT 4 12 1 3 4 09/23/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 3 0 3



Team Name: 8 MAGIC Q'S Team ID: 319858
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

327679 5 MIKE KIDWELL 29 37 5 7 12 08/20/2025

204800 4 RONALD GREEN 17 38 3 9 12 07/20/2025

320149 4 NECOLA (NICOLE) KIDWELL 15 24 4 6 10 08/04/2025

109493 4 REX WEDDLE 13 29 3 6 9 12/31/2025

52460 4 JEFFREY CHAPPELL 11 27 3 5 8 07/30/2025

56355 3 CYNTHIA CHAPPELL 7 19 1 6 7 10/15/2025

195537 3 BETH WEDDLE 6 21 1 8 9 01/01/2025

109649 3 MIKE FOLKERSON 6 22 2 6 8 08/17/2025

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

312636 JOSH KONDO 7 89.29% 9 11 45 81.82% 126.82

301676 SID ROBERTS 6 63.01% 10 13 47 76.92% 123.92

208352 BILL KURR 6 61.82% 6 10 29 60.00% 89.00

190965 JERRY ENOS 7 72.13% 6 11 26 54.55% 80.55

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

297227 ROSS OLFANO 4 63.93% 12 14 48 85.71% 133.70

325144 MANUEL (MANNY)
HERNANDEZ

5 60.26% 11 15 53 73.33% 126.33

210763 ZEKE DE ROSE 5 65.22% 7 8 35 87.50% 122.50

321078 TOMMY HILBERN 4 68.09% 10 12 39 83.33% 122.33

276852 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 5 61.97% 9 13 35 69.23% 104.23

203166 ERIC NGUYEN 5 62.30% 8 12 31 66.67% 97.67

303995 ROB FAZENDIN 5 56.96% 8 14 37 57.14% 94.14

324585 KENNY VERNON 5 60.00% 7 13 25 53.85% 78.84

327678 ROBERT HARBISON 5 47.37% 6 12 27 50.00% 77.00

224101 LLOYD GAGNON 5 60.32% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

233523 RICK FLEITMAN 4 44.44% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

303820 RONALD PNIEWSKI 5 47.06% 6 14 23 42.86% 65.86

225194 TROY JONES 5 42.86% 5 12 24 41.67% 65.67

327679 MIKE KIDWELL 5 43.94% 5 12 23 41.67% 64.67

291134 DJEFF HOULE 4 41.07% 5 12 22 41.67% 63.67

232569 BRAD FRIEDMAN 4 40.00% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

301700 MARK FLINN 5 47.17% 5 12 18 41.67% 59.67

320149 NECOLA (NICOLE) KIDWELL 4 38.46% 4 10 18 40.00% 58.00

227807 JOHN STANELLE 5 52.83% 4 10 18 40.00% 58.00

52460 JEFFREY CHAPPELL 4 28.95% 3 8 17 37.50% 54.50

109493 REX WEDDLE 4 30.95% 3 9 15 33.33% 48.33

276872 GREG DAVIS 4 32.00% 3 10 15 30.00% 45.00

204800 RONALD GREEN 4 30.91% 3 12 12 25.00% 37.00

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

248982 RAY MILLS 3 43.18% 6 11 22 54.55% 76.55

328043 DENNIS LEGGITT 3 42.50% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

315666 PAUL GAUDET 3 40.74% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

243164 NONIE PERLAS 2 22.41% 4 14 12 28.57% 40.57

109649 MIKE FOLKERSON 3 21.43% 2 8 6 25.00% 31.00

195537 BETH WEDDLE 3 22.22% 1 9 5 11.11% 16.11

MVP




